
DAY TILBURY ARRIVE TILBURY DEPART ZEEB ARRIVE ZEEB DEPART

Monday 22 06:00 11:00 19:00 23:59

Tuesday 23 06:00 
18:00

11:00 
22:00 19:00 11:00 

23:59

Wednesday 24 06:00 – 07:00 –

Thursday 25 NO SAILINGS

Friday 26 NO SAILINGS

Saturday 27 – 11:00 19:00 23:59

Sunday 28 06:00 11:00 19:00 23:59

Monday 29 06:00 
18:00

11:00 
22:00 19:00 11:00 

23:59

Tuesday 30 06:00 
18:00

11:00 
22:00

07:00 
19:00

11:00 
23:59

Wednesday 31 06:00 – 07:00 –

Thursday 1 NO SAILINGS

Friday 2 – 11:00 19:00 23:59

pofreight.com

ZEEBRUGGE ⇌ TILBURY
Christmas 2025 / New Year 2026 Schedule

DAY TILBURY  
TRAILERS

TILBURY 
CONTAINERS

ZEEBRUGGE 
TRAILERS

ZEEBRUGGE 
CONTAINERS

Monday 22 Normal Normal Normal Normal

Tuesday 23 Normal Normal Normal Normal

Wednesday 24 06:00 – 14:00 06:00 – 14:00 Closes 13:00 Closes 12:30

Thursday 25 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 26 CLOSED CLOSED 06:00-17:00 06:00-16:30

Saturday 27 06:00 – 22:00 06:00 – 22:00 Normal Normal

Sunday 28 Normal Normal Normal Normal

Monday 29 Normal Normal Normal Normal

Tuesday 30 Normal Normal Normal Normal

Wednesday 31 06:00 – 14:00 06:00 – 14:00 Closes 13:00 Closes 12:30

Thursday 1 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 2 06:00 – 22:00 06:00 – 22:00 Open 06:00 Open 06:00

PORT OPENING TIMES

http://pofreight.com

