ZEEBRUGGE ⇌ TILBURY



Christmas 2025 / New Year 2026 Schedule

DAY	TILBURY ARRIVE	TILBURY DEPART	ZEEB ARRIVE	ZEEB DEPART	
Monday 22	06:00	11:00	19:00	23:59	
Tuesday 23	06:00 18:00	11:00 22:00	19:00	11:00 23:59	
Wednesday 24	06:00	_	07:00	_	
Thursday 25	NO SAILINGS				
Friday 26	NO SAILINGS				
Saturday 27	_	11:00	19:00	23:59	
Sunday 28	06:00	11:00	19:00	23:59	
Monday 29	06:00 18:00	11:00 22:00	19:00	11:00 23:59	
Tuesday 30	06:00 18:00	11:00 22:00	07:00 19:00	11:00 23:59	
Wednesday 31	06:00		07:00	_	
Thursday 1	NO SAILINGS				
Friday 2	_	11:00	19:00	23:59	

PORT OPENING TIMES

DAY	TILBURY TRAILERS	TILBURY CONTAINERS	ZEEBRUGGE TRAILERS	ZEEBRUGGE CONTAINERS
Monday 22	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal
Tuesday 23	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal
Wednesday 24	06:00 – 14:00	06:00 – 14:00	Closes 13:00	Closes 12:30
Thursday 25	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Friday 26	CLOSED	CLOSED	06:00-17:00	06:00-16:30
Saturday 27	06:00 – 22:00	06:00 - 22:00	Normal	Normal
Sunday 28	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal
Monday 29	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal
Tuesday 30	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal
Wednesday 31	06:00 – 14:00	06:00 – 14:00	Closes 13:00	Closes 12:30
Thursday 1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Friday 2	06:00 – 22:00	06:00 - 22:00	Open 06:00	Open 06:00

